Koht Nimi

Mehed, 60m

1 Andrus Mutli
Mart Kuus
Margus Helm
Aivar Pere
Tarmo Timmi
Toénu Hendrikson

Z oobhwN

oormehed 60m
Markus Salumets
Erki Ernits
Talis Timmi
Markus Lehtna
Mattias Lehtna
Ott Kuus
Martin Timmi

= NoohAwWN-

ehed, 800m
lvar lvanov
Eno Lukk
Margus Kirt
Indrek Ivask
Margus Lehtna
Mark Saarnik
Elar Kala
Margus Helm
Tonis Raim

0 Tarmo Timmi

2 OO NOUODRWN =

Noormehed, 800m
1 Roomet Parv
2 Robin Jarg
M

ehed, 3000m takistusjooks

Mart Kuus

Kris-Sten Saarepuu

1

2

3 Toénu Hendrikson
4 Tarmo Timmi

N

Naised, 60m

1 Kristel-Liis Joendi

Neiud60m

1 Diana Laar

2 Marianne Raha
3 Helin Kuus

4 Emiilia R&im

S.a

1969
1979
1976
1960
1973
1973

1999
1999
2002
2005
2009
2008
2011

1984
1995
1967
1981
1976
1993
1982
1976
1972
1973

2000
2000

1979
1998
1973
1973

1997

2001
2000
2011
2011

8. hooaeg, 5. etapp

Klubi/Organisatsioon

KEVEK

Rduge

G4s

KEVEK

Vérumaa Toidukeskus
Ekstreempark

KJK Lounalbvi

KJK Loéunalbvi
Vorumaa Toidukeskus
Voru Spordikool
Pakapikk

Voru Suusaklubi
Vorumaa Toidukeskus

KJK Ldéunaldvi / Maratonsp

KJK Lounaldvi

KJK Lounaldvi

FNT Spordiklubi

Silja Sport

FNT Spordiklubi
KVUOA

G4s

Perekond Raim
Vorumaa Toidukeskus

KJK Lounalbvi
Vastseliina G

Rduge

Voéru SUKL/ Ndo RG
Ekstreempark
Vérumaa Toidukeskus

KJK Ldunaldvi

KJK Loéunaldvi
Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Réuge

Perekond Raim

Maakond

Tartumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Tartumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Tartumaa
Voérumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

Vorumaa
Vorumaa

Vorumaa
Voru linn
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

Vorumaa

Vorumaa
Voérumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

07.07.2016, Voru

Aeg

7,3
8,0
8,1
8,5
8,7
9,4

7,1
7,2
7,7
9,9
11,7
13,1
15,3

2:07.5
2:09.1
2:13.0
2:13.8
2:18.1
2:21.0
2:25.7
2:36.6
2:40.7
2:47.2

2:14.0
2:32.7

12:04.6
12:40.6
13:50.5
17:43.1

8,2

8,5
9,1
14,9
18,0

Punkte

793
507
474
344
274
114

884
884
638

40

589
554
476
460
381
332
261
127

90

43

456
169

376
290
154

828

755
595



Naised, 800m
1 Maigi Vaikla
2 Consuelo Laaneméae Raim

Neiud, 800m
1 Marianne Raha
2 Roosmarii Raim

Naised, 3000m takistusjooks

1 Annika Rihma

2 Consuelo Laanemae Raim
3 Maigi Vaikla

1975
1977

2000
2003

1984
1977
1975

Rimi Eesti
Perekond Raim

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Perekond Raim

Audentese SK
Perekond Raim
Rimi Eesti

Vorumaa
Vorumaa

Vorumaa
Vorumaa

Poélvamaa
Voérumaa
Vorumaa

2:44.1
3:01.6

3:00.8
3:34.9

11:43.6
14:16.9
14:20.1

503
319

326
83

860
564
558



